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Direction
Bus Station stand O — Bus Stn

92 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand O

Dalton Lane Keighley College

Dalton Ln Brewery Street

Dalton Lane Dalton Mills

Dalton Ln Fruit Street

Dalton Ln Thwaites Lane

Wenning Street Airedale St

Crossflatts B&M Stores

The Crescent

Micklethwaite Lane

Crossflatts Station

Bingley Grammar School

Keighley Rd Old Main Street

Bingley Park Road D

Bingley Main Street A

Ferncliffe Road

Leonard Street

Mercure Hotel

Nab Lane

Nab Wood Cemetery

Sherwood Grove

Route schedule
Bus Station stand O — Bus Stn

Monday 06:20-15:55

Tuesday 06:20-15:55

Wednesday 06:20-15:55

Thursday 06:20-15:55

Friday 06:20-15:55

Saturday 08:50-15:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand O

Stops: 92

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-60A-212692811-2415785587
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-60A-212692811-2415785587
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-60A-212692811-2415785587


Saltaire Junction

Victoria Road

Shipley Hospital

St Paul's Church

Market Square

Briggate

Carnegie Drive

Thackley Old Road

Wrose Brow Road

West Royd Avenue

Daleside Road

Busy Lane

Glenholme

Overdale Drive

Cyprus Drive

Crag Hill Road

Aire Street

Thackley Corner

Leeds Rd Park Road

Leeds Rd Mitchell Lane

Leeds Rd Fourlands Drive

Leeds Rd Marlborough Road

Leeds Road Albion Rd

Greengates Crossroads

New Line Carr Bottom Road

Fraser Road

St Stephen's Road

Salisbury Street

Calverley Town Gate



Woodhall Road

Calverley Lane End

Brookfield Avenue

Hawthorn Drive

Rodley Roundabout

Bagley Lane

The Owl Inn

Bagley Lane Oaklands Rd

Bagley Lane

Broom Mills Road

Coal Hill Drive

Calverley Ln Bottom

Summerfield Drive

Calverley Lane

Rodley Lane

Whitecote Lane

Shirley Drive

Pollard Lane

Bramley Fall Park

St Benedict's Drive

Broadlea Hill

Broadlea Steps

Kirkstall Morrisons

Kirkstall Lights

Commercial Road

Gilbert Mount

Burley Wood Mount

Woodside View



Kirkstall Road ASDA

Haddon Road

Cardigan Fields

Willow Road

ITV Yorkshire

Washington Street

Kirkstall Fire Stn

Wellington F

Wellington H

Wellington J

Civic L

Headrow I

Victoria C

Bus Stn



Direction
Bus Stn — Bus Station stand O

90 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Stn

Headrow B

City Square F

Wellington Q

Wellington E

Kirkstall Fire Stn

Washington Street

ITV Yorkshire

Willow Road

Cardigan Fields

Kirkstall Road ASDA

Woodside View

Burley Wood Mount

Gilbert Mount

Commercial Road

Kirkstall Morrisons

Kirkstall Bridge Shopping Park

Broadlea Steps

Broadlea Hill

St Benedict's Drive

Bramley Fall Park

Pollard Lane

Whitecote Lane

Rock Lane

Rodley Lane

Route schedule
Bus Stn — Bus Station stand O

Monday 08:10-17:45

Tuesday 08:10-17:45

Wednesday 08:10-17:45

Thursday 08:10-17:45

Friday 08:10-17:45

Saturday 10:10-17:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Stn

Stops: 90

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-60A-212692811-2415785587


Langley Road

Summerfield Drive

Calverley Ln Bottom

Coal Hill Drive

Broom Mills Road

Bagley Lane Mary Street

Bagley Lane Oaklands Rd

Bagley Lane Chiltern Court

Canal Road

Hawthorn Drive

Brookfield Avenue

Calverley Lane End

Woodhall Road

Calverley Town Gate

Victoria Park

Salisbury Street

St Stephen's Road

Fraser Road

New Line Carr Bottom Road

Redcar Road C

New Line Brunswick Place

Leeds Road Albion Rd

Leeds Rd Marlborough Road

Leeds Rd Fourlands Drive

Leeds Rd Mitchell Lane

Leeds Rd Park Road

Thackley Corner B

Aire Street



Crag Hill Road

Cyprus Drive

Overdale Drive

Cote Farm Lane

Glenholme

Leeds Rd Glenside Avenue

Daleside Road

West Royd Avenue

Wrose Brow Road

Thackley Old Road

Carnegie Drive

Briggate

Market Square

St Paul's Church

Shipley Hospital

Kirkgate

Victoria Road

Saltaire Junction

Sherwood Grove

Nab Wood Cemetery

Nab Lane

Mercure Hotel

Ferncliffe Road

Bingley Main Street B

Bingley Park Road C

Keighley Rd Old Main Street

Bingley Grammar School

Crossflatts Station

Micklethwaite Lane



Crossflatts B&M Stores

Wenning Street Valley Rd

Dalton Ln Thwaites Lane

Dalton Ln Fruit Street

Dalton Lane Dalton Mills

Dalton Ln Brewery Street

Keighley Rail Station B

Bus Station stand O

60A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bradford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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